
Gauteng North

IN MEMORY OF ANDREW GREYLING

HOSTED BY PRETORIA MARATHON CLUB

START IN DEY STREET & FINISH IN 
BRONKHORST STREET, BROOKLYN MALL

ROAD RACE
BROOKLYN

Sufficient, secure and 
undercover parking 
for ALL participants 
in Brooklyn Mall at a 

standard rate of 
R10.00

Andrew Greyling  was a well-known former athlete and sport shop owner. At the age of 58 his life was tragically 
ended. Andrew Greyling and Marcel van’t Slot opened Run-A-Way Sport in Lynnwood on 10 March 1994. On 4 
December 1994 Marcel was tragically killed while out running. In January 1998, Stein Steinbach became a partner 
in Run-a-Way Sport and in December 2007 Stein and Werner Steinbach bought Andrew’s shares.

Andrew was a versatile athlete who  had received national colours for cross-country running and excelled at 
obstacle-racing. He  came 3rd in the Two Oceans race in 1980 and on the track, Andrew finished 3rd  in 1975 , 
behind Ewald Bonzet (who set a SA record) He finished 3rd  in the 3000 steeplechase at the 1977 SA Champion-
ships. In the marathon of 1975 Andrew finished 3rd at the SA Championships. His PB marathon time was 2:18:49.

ANDREW GREYLING 

RACE VENUE MAP

RACE ROUTE MAPS

33km
GPX Viewer GPX Viewer

SCAN TO
REGISTER

ONLINE

X-28.235  Y-25.772

STARTING TIMES:

6 SEPTEMBER 2025

21,1 km 6:00am33 km 6:00am 10 km 6:00am 5 km 6:10am

Tel: 012 346 1063 |  www.brooklynmall.co.za

Tel: 012 346 1063 |  www.brooklynmall.co.za
www.entryninja.com

10km
GPX Viewer

21,1km Lap 1 & 2



SHOP ENTRIES:
Run-A-Way-Sport
302 Freesia St, Lynnwood Ridge, Pretoria. Tel: 012 361 3733.
Mon-Fri: 9h00-17h30 and Sat: 9h00-13h00. 
Shop entries close Thursday 4 September 2025. 

ONLINE ENTRIES: 
www.entryninja.com
Online entries close Tuesday 2 September 2025 at 23h00. 

All Athletes
• All Athletes must be amateurs as defined under Athletics South Africa rules and not under the stipulated 
ages as indicated. • All entrants must be in the possession of a valid 2025 ASA license no. • Athletes must 
wear the official race number on front and the 2025 ASA license number on the front and back of the 
running vest - race number should not cover the logos on the license. • All entrants will participate under 
the rules of AGN and ASA and it is the athlete’s responsibility to be familiar with the rules. • Age 
restrictions: Minimum age of 14 years on the day of the race for the 10km. Minimum age of 18 years on the 
day of the race for the 33km, and 16 years on the day of the race for 21.1km. • Marshals and Traffic 
Officers must be obeyed at all times - failure to comply with their instructions may lead to immediate 
disqualification. •  No seconding will be allowed. • No blade, cyclist or mechanically operated device 
allowed in the race. • It is the participant’s responsibility to ensure that he/she is medically fit and healthy to 
participate in any of the events. • The race committee reserves the right to accept or reject any entry. • 
Proof of age must be produced if requested by the race referee. • No iPods or any other audio devises are 
allowed. • WA ruling (World Athletics). • No animals allowed. • Medical support will be present on the race 
day. 

Licensed Athletes:
• All entrants must be in the possession of a valid 2025 ASA license no. • Athletes must wear the official 
race number on front and the 2025 ASA license number on the front and back of the running vest - race 
number should not cover the logos on the license. • Athletes competing for category prizes MUST wear 
official age category ID tags on the front and back of the running vest. • Walkers competing for prize 
money must wear WALKER/W tags on the front and back of their vest.

Unlicensed Athletes:
• Non-registered athletes in the 33km, 21.1km & 10km must buy a temporary license at R70.00.  
• The temporary license must be worn on the back of the running vest and the race number on the front.

RACE RULES

RACE ENQUIRIES

RACE INFORMATION HOW TO ENTER

RACE NUMBER COLLECTION

Athletes are encouraged to make
use of the undercover parking
facilities in the Brooklyn mall at 
the standard fee of R10.00

33km
RACE

ENTRY
FEESTART

MINIMAL
AGE

PRIZE
GIVING

VITALITY
POINTS

LATE
ENTRY 

R250
R210
R150
R50

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:10

18 years 
16 years
14 years

09:30 
09:00 
08:00 
N/A 

1500
1500
600
N/A

R270
R230
R170
R50N/A 

21.1km 
10km
5km fun run

The entry fee is not refundable. 
Non-licensed athletes in the 33km, 21.1km & 10km events must buy a temporary license at R70.
International Foreign Athletes must purchase a temporary License Number and must produce clearance 
from their member federation if are contenders for prizes.
Gun to mat timing.
Cut off on all distances is 10h30. A 9h00 cut off on the 33km at approximatly 20.3km may be applied.
Refreshment stations at approximately every 3km.
Please do not discard water sachets or coke cups in gardens or drains.
Medical support will be available.
Tog bag area available at own risk.
Club gazebos welcome, fire extinguishers are mandatory should you use gas braais.
Baby strollers welcome on the 5km fun run. 
Athletes in wheel chairs are welcome in 5km, 10km and 21.1km events.
The 33km is not recommended for wheelchair athletes.
Participation at own risk. The organisers accept no responsibility for any loss, damage or injury.

PRIZE MONEY & MEDALS

33KM, 21.1KM   & 10KM RUNNERS

1st
Age Group Junior

R300
R200
R100

2nd
3rd

Open
R600
R350
R200

40-49 
R300
R200
None

50-59
R300
None
None

60-69
R300
None
None

70-79
R300
None
None

80+
R300
None
None

10km
R300
R200
R100

21,1km 
R300
R200
R100

33km
R300
R200
R100

WALKERS

MEDALS:
Gold medals to all category winners in the 33km, 21.1km & 10km races. Silver medals to the first 100 runners 
and to the first 20 walkers in the 33km, 21.1km & 10km races. Bronze medals to the next 3500 finishers 
(combined). Proof of age must be produced if requested by the race referee.
No category tag, no prize money.

Free entry for 
70+, blind 
runners & 

wheel chair 
athletes.

PMC Secretary: 072 726 4000
admin@pretoriamarathonclub.co.za

Mike Minty:
083 414 5938

Bert van den Raad:
082 922 6817

www.pretoriamarathonclub.co.za

Friday 5 September 2025  from 15h00-19h00
Brooklyn Mall, Next to Spur Steak Ranch

Race day Saturday 6 September 2025  from 4h30-6h00
Brooklyn Mall, Next to Spur Steak Ranch 

LATE ENTRIES: 
Friday 5 September 2025 from 15h00-19h00
Brooklyn Mall, Next to Spur Steak Ranch.

Race day Saturday 6 September 2025  from 4h30-6h00
Brooklyn Mall, Next to Spur Steak Ranch. 

PHARMACIES

WATER STATIONS

Advertised entry fees excludes the service charges.

Race inquiries can be made
from 09:00 to 18:00.

Race photos by:
Race results will be sent
via a WhatsApp message
and will also be available
on results.finishtime.co.za

PARKING FEES:

Tel: 012 346 1063 |  www.brooklynmall.co.zaTel: 012 346 1063 |  www.brooklynmall.co.za

R500
The prize money for the King & Queen of Klappies is R500. This 
award is given to the first male and female athlete who reaches the 
top of Klapperkop on the 33km route.

KLAPPIES
KING & QUEEN




